
1st year 3rd year

167 4

311 9

168 9

646 22

13 -

13 -

53 -

26 -

64 -

143 -

Department of Nutrition
Osaka International College

Department of Life Design

Department of Child Education and Welfare

Total 

Osaka International University

Faculty of Business Administration and Economics

Faculty of Human Sciences

Faculty of International Liberal Arts

Total 

Japanese Studies for Foreign Students

Total 

Number of Enrollment (students enrolled in April 2025)

Faculty, Department


