Number of Enrollment (students enrolled in April 2025)

	Faculty, Department	1st year	3rd year
	Faculty of Business Administration and Economics	167	4
	Faculty of Human Sciences	311	9
	Faculty of International Liberal Arts	168	9
	Total	646	22
	Japanese Studies for Foreign Students	13	-
	Total	13	-
Osaka International College	Department of Life Design	53	-
	Department of Nutrition	26	-
	Department of Child Education and Welfare	64	-
	Total	143	-